
Hall Cleaning Listed by week
Tuesday, Sunday - (T)idy Saturday - (C)lean

w/c Monday 01-09-2025 (T) High Lane
Saturday 06-09-2025 (C) Nobody
w/c Monday 08-09-2025 (T) Offerton
Saturday 13-09-2025 (C) Nobody
w/c Monday 15-09-2025 (T) Great Moor
Saturday 20-09-2025 (C) Nobody
w/c Monday 22-09-2025 (T) Hazel Grove
Saturday 27-09-2025 (C) Nobody
w/c Monday 29-09-2025 (T) High Lane
Saturday 04-10-2025 (C) Nobody
w/c Monday 06-10-2025 (T) Offerton
Saturday 11-10-2025 (C) Nobody
w/c Monday 13-10-2025 (T) Great Moor
Saturday 18-10-2025 (C) Nobody
w/c Monday 20-10-2025 (T) Hazel Grove
Saturday 25-10-2025 (C) Nobody
w/c Monday 27-10-2025 (T) High Lane
Saturday 01-11-2025 (C) Nobody
w/c Monday 03-11-2025 (T) Offerton
Saturday 08-11-2025 (C) Nobody
w/c Monday 10-11-2025 (T) Great Moor
Saturday 15-11-2025 (C) Nobody
w/c Monday 17-11-2025 (T) Hazel Grove
Saturday 22-11-2025 (C) Nobody
w/c Monday 24-11-2025 (T) High Lane
Saturday 29-11-2025 (C) Nobody
w/c Monday 01-12-2025 (T) Offerton
Saturday 06-12-2025 (C) Nobody
w/c Monday 08-12-2025 (T) Great Moor
Saturday 13-12-2025 (C) Nobody
w/c Monday 15-12-2025 (T) Hazel Grove
Saturday 20-12-2025 (C) Nobody
w/c Monday 22-12-2025 (T) High Lane
Saturday 27-12-2025 (C) Nobody
w/c Monday 29-12-2025 (T) Offerton
Saturday 03-01-2026 (C) Nobody
w/c Monday 05-01-2026 (T) Great Moor
Saturday 10-01-2026 (C) Nobody
w/c Monday 12-01-2026 (T) Hazel Grove
Saturday 17-01-2026 (C) Nobody
w/c Monday 19-01-2026 (T) High Lane
Saturday 24-01-2026 (C) Nobody
w/c Monday 26-01-2026 (T) Offerton
Saturday 31-01-2026 (C) Nobody
w/c Monday 02-02-2026 (T) Great Moor
Saturday 07-02-2026 (C) Nobody
w/c Monday 09-02-2026 (T) Hazel Grove
Saturday 14-02-2026 (C) Nobody
w/c Monday 16-02-2026 (T) High Lane
Saturday 21-02-2026 (C) Nobody
w/c Monday 23-02-2026 (T) Offerton
Saturday 28-02-2026 (C) Nobody

Please fulfil your assignments or arrange a substitute and notify the brother below:

Cleaning Arrangements Kieran Meredith 07947 363732


